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LISTA DE QUANTIDADES

PESO UN.MATERIALCOMPRI.

DESCRIÇÃO

QTDITEMID

47,2 kgASTM A369250,911 mm127x50x31U51

2,7 kgAço ASTM A361 x 1 x 13CH23

18,8 kgASTM A363683,279 mm127x50x31U14

4,2 kgASTM A36854,000 mm127x50x31U25

65,7 kgASTM A3612870,000 mm127x50x31U36

1,4 kgASTM A36300,000 mm127x50x31U47

0,4 kgASTM A3614,644 polL 1 1/4 x 1 1/4 x 1/82L18

0,5 kgASTM A3617,664 polL 1 1/4 x 1 1/4 x 1/82L29

0,6 kgASTM A3620,684 polL 1 1/4 x 1 1/4 x 1/82L310

0,8 kgASTM A3625,214 polL 1 1/4 x 1 1/4 x 1/82L411

0,9 kgASTM A3629,744 polL 1 1/4 x 1 1/4 x 1/82L512

1,0 kgASTM A3632,585 polL 1 1/4 x 1 1/4 x 1/82L613

1,0 kgASTM A3633,451 polL 1 1/4 x 1 1/4 x 1/82L714

1,1 kgASTM A3634,274 polL 1 1/4 x 1 1/4 x 1/82L815

1,1 kgASTM A3635,725 polL 1 1/4 x 1 1/4 x 1/8
1L916

1,1 kgASTM A3636,892 polL 1 1/4 x 1 1/4 x 1/81L1017

1,2 kgASTM A3638,804 polL 1 1/4 x 1 1/4 x 1/84L1118

1,3 kgASTM A3643,334 polL 1 1/4 x 1 1/4 x 1/84L1219

1,5 kgASTM A3647,814 polL 1 1/4 x 1 1/4 x 1/82L1320

1,5 kgASTM A3648,891 polL 1 1/4 x 1 1/4 x 1/82L1421

1,6 kgASTM A3653,303 polL 1 1/4 x 1 1/4 x 1/82L1522

1,6 kgASTM A3654,088 polL 1 1/4 x 1 1/4 x 1/82L1623

1,8 kgASTM A3658,825 polL 1 1/4 x 1 1/4 x 1/82L1724

1,8 kgASTM A3658,890 polL 1 1/4 x 1 1/4 x 1/81L1825

1,8 kgASTM A3659,553 polL 1 1/4 x 1 1/4 x 1/81L1926

1,8 kgASTM A3659,626 polL 1 1/4 x 1 1/4 x 1/8
1L2027

1,8 kgASTM A3659,746 polL 1 1/4 x 1 1/4 x 1/81L2128

1,9 kgASTM A3662,706 polL 1 1/4 x 1 1/4 x 1/82L2229

2,0 kgASTM A3664,394 polL 1 1/4 x 1 1/4 x 1/81L2330

2,0 kgASTM A3665,143 polL 1 1/4 x 1 1/4 x 1/81L2431

2,0 kgASTM A3665,143 polL 1 1/4 x 1 1/4 x 1/82L2532
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LISTA DE QUANTIDADES

PESO UN.MATERIALCOMPRI.

DESCRIÇÃO

QTDITEMID

4,2 kgAço ASTM A36853,000 mm127x50x31U41

2,7 kgAço ASTM A361 x 1 x 11CH23

3,6 kgASTM A366,35 x 270 x 2701CH4

6,3 kgAço ASTM A361250,000 mm127x50x31U15

6,3 kgAço ASTM A361256,234 mm127x50x31U26

0,9 kgAço ASTM A3630,935 polL 1 1/4 x 1 1/4 x 1/82L17

1,1 kgAço ASTM A3637,202 polL 1 1/4 x 1 1/4 x 1/82L28

1,2 kgAço ASTM A3641,067 polL 1 1/4 x 1 1/4 x 1/82L39

3,6 kgAço ASTM A36728,000 mm127x50x31U310
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BN BN

BN-BN ( 1 : 60 )

LISTA DE QUANTIDADES

PESO UN.MATERIALCOMPRI.

DESCRIÇÃO

QTDITEMID

47,2 kgASTM A369250,911 mm127x50x31U51

0,4 kgASTM A3614,644 polL 1 1/4 x 1 1/4 x 1/82L13

0,5 kgASTM A3617,664 polL 1 1/4 x 1 1/4 x 1/82L24

0,6 kgASTM A3620,684 polL 1 1/4 x 1 1/4 x 1/82L35

0,8 kgASTM A3625,214 polL 1 1/4 x 1 1/4 x 1/84L46

0,9 kgASTM A3629,744 polL 1 1/4 x 1 1/4 x 1/84L57

1,0 kgASTM A3633,233 polL 1 1/4 x 1 1/4 x 1/82L68

1,1 kgASTM A3634,274 polL 1 1/4 x 1 1/4 x 1/84L79

1,0 kgASTM A3634,976 polL 1 1/4 x 1 1/4 x 1/82L810

1,1 kgASTM A3637,886 polL 1 1/4 x 1 1/4 x 1/82L911

1,2 kgASTM A3638,804 polL 1 1/4 x 1 1/4 x 1/81L1012

1,2 kgASTM A3638,804 polL 1 1/4 x 1 1/4 x 1/83L1113

1,3 kgASTM A3643,334 polL 1 1/4 x 1 1/4 x 1/8
4L1214

1,5 kgASTM A3647,814 polL 1 1/4 x 1 1/4 x 1/82L1315

1,5 kgASTM A3650,572 polL 1 1/4 x 1 1/4 x 1/82L1416

1,5 kgASTM A3651,297 polL 1 1/4 x 1 1/4 x 1/82L1517

1,7 kgASTM A3655,265 polL 1 1/4 x 1 1/4 x 1/84L1618

1,6 kgASTM A3655,535 polL 1 1/4 x 1 1/4 x 1/8
4L1719

1,8 kgASTM A3660,482 polL 1 1/4 x 1 1/4 x 1/84L1820

1,8 kgASTM A3660,678 polL 1 1/4 x 1 1/4 x 1/84L1921

2,0 kgASTM A3666,743 polL 1 1/4 x 1 1/4 x 1/84L2022

35,4 kgASTM A366939,439 mm127x50x31U123

2,6 kgASTM A36530,000 mm127x50x31U224

82,3 kgASTM A3616110,000 mm127x50x31U325

1,4 kgASTM A36300,000 mm127x50x31U426

3,6 kgASTM A366,35 x 270 x 2703CH27
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